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TYPE: 
GEOGRAPHIC 

SCOPE: 
LIMITS: CONTRACT #: COMPANY: ADDRESS: 

AWARD 

DATE: 

Pensacola Roofing 

MACC 

Pensacola, FL 

area 
$2K - $2.5M 

N62467-06-D-

3122 
National Roofing 

4011 Roland Avenue Baltimore, MD 

21211 
9/28/2006 

  

N62467-06-D-

3750 
Benco 

4201 North Main Street Suite 230 FT 

Worth, TX 76106 
9/28/2006 

N62467-06-D-

3751 
DK Haney 

3425 East Vickery Ft Worth, TX 76105-

1622 
9/28/2006 

N62467-06-D-

3752 
States Roofing 

1215 St Julian Avenue Norfolk, VA 

23504-2635 
9/28/2006 

 


